

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7067/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 25/11/2005 in WA No. 3757/2005 & WA No. 3758/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

REHANA BEGAM & ORSS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.T.A. IN KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 01/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Yunus Malik, Adv.

Ms. Amrita Narayan, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

Ms. Svitri Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice. Mr. P.P. Singh, Advocate accepts notice on behalf of

respondent no.2. Ms. Kiran Suri, Advocate accepts notice on behalf of respondent

no.3. Notice be issued to other respondent(s).

Learned counsel for the petitioners is permitted to correct one page in

the list of dates.

( A.D. Sharma )  
Arora )

( Phoolan Wati

Court Master  
ter

Court Mas