

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7067/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 25/11/2005 in WA No.3757/2005
and WA No.3758/2005 of THE HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA)

REHANA BEGAM & ANR. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.T.A. IN KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Yunus Malik, Adv.
Mr. Ravi Kishore, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.S. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Tyagi, Adv.
Mr. J.K. Nayyar, Adv.
Mr. Ashwani Garg, Adv.
Mr. Komal Kishore R. Joshi, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri, Adv.
Mr. C.V. Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Khadir Ahamed, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.
Mr. A. Rohan Singh, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Chawla, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Place this petition on a non-miscellaneous
day for final disposal on 25th March, 2010.

[Alka Dudeja]
Court Master

[Neeru Bala Vij]
Court Master